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Bruttoausgaben Nettoausgaben

Gesellschaft & Staat ~ Soziales

Sozialleistungen

Bruttoausgaben 2014 insgesamt der Eingliederungshilfe fiir behinderte

Menschen

Bundesland

Deutschland

Friiheres Bundesgebiet
Neue Lénder mit Berlin
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern

Berlin

Brandenburg

Bremen

Hamburg

Hessen
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Niedersachsen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Rheinland-Pfalz
Saarland

Sachsen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Schleswig-Holstein

Tharingen

Insgesamt

16 357,7
13 600,3
27574
1674,2
24254
731,6
4249
192,7
416,8
1282,7
291,6
1827,9
4053,2
865,9
208,4
512,5
400,4
653,1

396,4

AuBerhalb
von Einrichtungen
2824,0
23276
496,4
211,5
313,1
269,1
59,7
43,4
119,0
316,5
39,4
226,7
850,2
101,2
41,8
50,8
33,1
104,2

44,3
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In
Einrichtungen
13 533,7
112727
2261,0
1462,7
21123
462,5
365,1
149,3
297,8
966,2
252,2
1601,2
3203,0
764,7
166,5
461,7
367,3
548,9

352,1

Sozialhilfe
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